BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

53.643
17.041
12.814
6.433
3.718
3.269
1.454
1.656

100.028

511.333,98
173.374,28
105.947,17
70.382,41
36.467,40
29.747,02
7.606,33
13.171,58

948.030,16



